
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
November 2022

Nov 2022 Nov 2021
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2022 *CYTD-2021
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2022 *MOV12-2021
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic
Enplaned
Deplaned

78,734
77,272

65,431
64,700

843,692 652,727
836,569 648,863

20.3%
19.4%

Total 156,006 130,131 19.9% 1,680,261 1,301,590

29.3%
28.9%

29.1%

906,980
899,957

682,270
679,092

1,806,937 1,361,362 32.7%

32.9%
32.5%

Aircraft Operations
Airlines
Commuter/
Air Taxi

Subtotal
General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

1,375 1,050

3,578

905 931

3,964

417 504

2,280

Total

1,981

3,995 4,468

6,275 6,449

31.0%

-2.8%

15.1%

-9.7%

-17.3%

-10.6%

-2.7%

15,444

9,428

4,816

13,009

11,800

3,897

13,964

12,344

4,169

16,538

10,216

5,321

18.7%

-20.1%

0.3%

7.5%

23.6%

8.9%

5.8%

18.4%

-17.2%

1.7%

7.6%

27.6%

9.3%

6.6%

24,872 24,809 26,754 26,308

44,408 41,303 47,750 44,372

49,224 45,200

74,096 70,009

53,071 48,541

79,825 74,849

Fuel Gallons
100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal
Jet A (A/L)

Total

156,818
14,473

736,707

178,750
15,036

816,888

1,775,536
164,507

8,037,639

1,763,539
167,402

7,320,660

1,864,999
180,615

8,635,910

1,883,108
175,445

7,724,439

171,291 193,786 -11.6% 0.5% -0.6%1,940,043 1,930,941 2,045,614 2,058,553

907,998 1,010,674 -10.2% 7.8% 9.2%9,977,682 9,251,601 10,681,524 9,782,992

-3.7%
-12.3%

-1.7%
0.7%

2.9%
-1.0%

-9.8% 9.8% 11.8%

Tuesday, December 20, 2022

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


